T'G-NET

Smart Netwoking

Mopgenb P3010M-POE-150W P3018M-16POE-300W |P3026M-24POE-450W-V4
8 PoE noptos 16 PoE nopTos 24 PoE nopTtos 10/100/1000
10/100/1000 Base-T 10/100/1000 Base-T Base-T

NHTepdelichbl

2 nopTta 1G SFP 2 nopta 1G SFP 2 nopta 1G SFP

1 KOHCO/IbHbIY NOPT 1 KOHCO/IbHbIM NOPT 1 KOHCO/bHbIV NOPT

PoE cTtaHgapThl

IEEE802.3af/at IEEE802.3af/at IEEE802.3af/at

KHonka Reset 1 1
MaKcMmanbHaa HarpysKa Ha 3087 3087 3087
OAMH nopT

O6wwmin PoE broaxkeT 150BT 300BT 450B1

KOHTaKTbl NUTaHMA

cTaHaapTHasA noctaska 1/2(+),3/6(-); noa 3aka3 4/5(+),7/8(-)

KOMMyTaLI,VIOHHaFI maTpuula

>20l6ut/c >52I6ut/c >52I6ut/c

CKOpOCTb Nepeaayn NakeTos

10M:14880pps/nopt

100M :148809pps/nopT

1000M : 1488095pps/nopt

TemnepaTypa MCNONb30BaHMA

-20~50°C

TemnepaTypa XxpaHeHun

-40~70°C

Pabouas Bna*KHOCTb

10%~90%(6e3 0bpa3oBaHNA KOHAEHCaTa)

Bna*KHOCTb Npu XpaHeHnn

5%~95%(6e3 06pa3oBaHUA KOHAEHCATA)

Pasmepsbl

280x180x44mm 440%285%44.5mm

BxoaHoe HanpskeHue

AC:110-240V~ 50-60Hz |AC:110-240V ~ 50-60Hz |AC:110-240V ~ 50-60Hz

3auwmTa OT CTaTUYECKOro
3/IeKTpMYecTBa

4kB 6KB 6KB

Bec

2Kr 8Kr 10kKr

LED nHgmKaTopsbl

NMnTaHne, cocToAHUE CUCTEMbI, aKTUBHOCTb nopTa

JHeprocbeperkeHne

CootBetcTtByeT «EEE» Energy Efficient Ethernet

MoaaepskKka CTaHAapTOB

IEEE 802.3af,Power Over Ethernet

IEEE 802.3at,Power Over Ethernet Plus

IEEE 802.3u,100BASE-TX

IEEE 802.3ab,1000 BASE-T

IEEE 802.32,1000 BASE-X

IEEE 802.3ad,Static or Dynamic Link Aggregation

IEEE 802.3x,Full-Duplex Flow Control

IEEE 802.3az,EEE(Energy Efficient Ethernet)

IEEE 802.1q,VLAN

|EEE 802.1p,Q0S/CoS




IEEE 802.1d,STP(Spanning Tree Protocol)

IEEE 802.1w,Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol

Tabnnua MAC agpecos

0o 8K MAC agpecos

Mopaeprkka auto-update, two-way learning

Pasmep bydepa

4.2Mbéwut

Jumbo Frame

9K6

VLAN

Port-based VLANSs

4K-entry Vlan Table

VLANs based on IEEE 802.1q

Spanning Tree

MNopaeprkka STP (Spanning Tree Protocol)

MNopaeprkka RSTP (Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol)

ArpernposaHue KaHanoB

[0 8 rpynn, n 4o 8 NOpTOB Ha rpynny

Cratnueckasn arperauma n LACP

3epKanmpoBaHMe NOPTOB

Moppeprkka bi-direction 3epkanMposaHmnsa nopTos

noaaeprka RSPAN

M3onauma nopTtos

Isolation between downlink ports without influence the communication
between downlink and uplink ports

YnpasneHne noaocom
NPOMNyCKaHUA

Ha OCHOBE MnopTa

Back-pressure traffic control under Half-Duplex mode

IEEE 802.3x traffic control under Full-Duplex mode

OrpaHuYeHne CKopoCTH
nopTta

Port-based ingress or egress rate limiting

DHCP

DHCP Snooping

MopasneHmne wTopma

MNopgasneHune broadcast wropma

YnpasneHne Multicast

Support IGMPv1/2/3 and MLDv1/2 Snooping;

Be3onacHocTb

Attack Prevention(Land attack\Blat attck\Ping attack\TCP control flag attrck)

MAC & Port based Security

IP ACL,MAC ACL,Vlan ACL

ARP binding

TCP/UDP port based Security

QOs

802.1p(Port Queuing Priority)

WRR (Weighted Round Robin)

Cos/Tos,Q0S

PoE

ynpasneHue brogretom PoE

MHTENINNeKTYa/IbHAA Nnepe3sarpy3ka

BKJ'IPO‘-IEHMe/BbIK/'IPO‘-IeHMG/I'Iepe3any3Ka no pacnmcaHuo

dusmueckune cpeapl

10/100Base-TX:UTP category 3/4/5 cables( Maximum 100m)

1000Base-T:UTP Category 5 cable( Maximum 100m)

1000Base-SX:fiber with 850nm wavelength,supports a max transmission
distance of 550m

1000Base-LX:fiber with 1310nm / 1550nm wavelength,supports a max
transmission distance of 80km




ABTOMaTUYECKoe
onpeaeneHue

NoONAPHOCTH

Support Auto-MDIX function, automatically identify straight forward cable and
cross-over cable

Negotiation Pattern

Support port auto-negotiation function( automatically negotiate transmission
rate and Duplex modes)

O6cnyxumBaHue

O6Hapy>KeHme noaKNnK4YeHnA ceTeBoro Kabens

Bbirpyska v 3arpyska KoHourypauymii

3arpy3ka o6HOBAEHUM

Logs daiinbl

Cbpoc HacTpoekK Yepe3 WEB

YnpasneHue

WEB-based management

CLI Management (Command Line Interface)

Telnet

SNMP

TG Cloud box management, TG Cloud management




